

We have exciting news! We're looking for sponsors to help fund the 2024/2025 Swim and Dive Season. The Gwinnett County Swim and Dive Booster Club was created to assist the twenty high school swim and dive teams consisting of 1300+ athletes within the county. The Booster Club arranges for space in local county pools for practice and swim meets. Officials are hired for all meets and paid for by the county boosters. The county meet, diving invitational, and Clody meets are overseen by the booster club.

Benefit	Gold	Platnium	Corporate Sponsorship
Present products/services at all GSDBC Meetings	Í	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Business logo and link listed on Booster Club Website	Ą	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Ad in Heatsheets for Clody and Championship Meets	Half Page	Half Page	Full Page Ad Plus Business listed on cover
Admission and Heatsheets for Clody and Championship Meets	2	3	6
Sales/Recruiting Booth at Clody and Championship Meet	×	$\checkmark$	Ń
Invites to All-Star Celebration	$\times$	2	4
Business listed on Celebration Program Backcover	×	×	$\checkmark$
Display Banner at Clody and Championship Meets	$\times$	×	$\checkmark$

We hope you're able to contribute and thank you for your consideration. To make a contribution, simply complete the form and send in your gift. Many thanks in advance for your sponsorship!

## Gwinnett Swim & Dive Booster Club Sponsorship Agreement School Year: 2024-2025

Business Name: Address:			
Telephone: Email Address: Website URL:			
Contact Person:	Phone:		
Sponsor Level:			
	*Corporate Partner	\$700	
	*League Sponsor- Platinum	\$400	
	*League Sponsor- Gold	\$250	

- The Gwinnett Swim & Dive Booster Club, Inc. (GSDBC) is a 501c(3) organization. Our Federal ID number is available upon request.
- By participating as sponsors in the GSDBC program, vendors explicitly
  recognize that any information received from GSDBC is to be treated as the
  confidential and proprietary property of GSDBC. Such information is not to
  be copied or used except as specifically authorized by the sponsorship
  program, as such use is limited only to the school year in which the vendor
  is a contributing sponsor. Any other use or reproduction of GSDBC
  propriety information will be subject to legal remedies.

Please send your logo as a JPEG or PNG file via email to sponsorship@gwinnettswimdive.org GSDBC retains the right to approve all ads to be published in its programs and listed on its website. Authorized Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date:\_\_\_\_\_ Position: \_\_\_\_\_

Please include a check for the level selected above, payable to Gwinnett Swim & Dive Booster Club

GSDBC Sponsorship Program c/o Kimberly Thompson 2440 Wild Iris Lane Dacula, GA 30019

Thank You for Your Sponsorship!